
Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 M19 100m Kalle Hirvi Viipurin Urheilijat 2005 10,40 10,40
2 M19 100m László Merényi Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 10,45 10,45
3 M19 100m Rasmus Vehmaa Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2005 10,53 10,53
4 M19 100m Alexander Mitchell Espoon Tapiot 2006 10,73 10,73
5 M19 100m Matias Salminen Lahden Ahkera 2006 10,82 10,83
6 M19 100m Elliot Schmidt Borgå Akilles 2005 11,05 11,07
7 M19 100m Rasmus Vuonoranta Esbo IF 2006 11,10 11,10
8 M19 100m Viljami Lestinen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 11,13 11,13
9 M19 100m Joa Järvenkylä Espoon Tapiot 2006 11,14 11,14

10 M19 100m Oscar Grannas IF Drott 2005 11,14 11,17
11 M19 100m Viljami Heinonen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 11,19 11,19
11 M19 100m Joona Lehtinen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2005 11,08 11,19
13 M19 100m Alexander Mannerkorpi Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 11,20 11,20
14 M19 100m Lauri Takala Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2006 11,29 11,29
15 M19 100m Matias Tapanainen Espoon Tapiot 2005 11,34 11,34
16 M19 100m Paul Matthelié Esbo IF 2005 11,40 11,40
17 M19 100m Markus Porvari Joutsan Pommi 2006 11,42 11,42
18 M19 100m Aatu Vaittinen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2005 10,99 11,43
19 M19 100m Lauri Mäkinen Kenttäurheilijat-58 2005 11,44 11,44
20 M19 100m Eelis Turunen Kuopion Reipas 2006 11,45 11,45
21 M19 100m Jesse Pelkonen Turun Urheiluliitto 2005 11,48 11,48
22 M19 100m Aleksi Jokela Tammelan Ryske 2006 11,49 11,49
23 M19 100m Jonatan Österholm Esbo IF 2006 11,50 11,50
24 M19 100m Christian Idoko Viipurin Urheilijat 2006 11,52 11,52
25 M19 100m Henrik Lounela Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 11,47 11,54
26 M19 100m Luka Kaseva Espoon Tapiot 2006 11,57 11,57
26 M19 100m Konsta Kock Viipurin Urheilijat 2006 11,57 11,57
28 M19 100m Topi Taskinen Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot 2005 11,60 11,60
29 M19 100m Santtu Rautio Savonlinnan Riento 2006 11,61 11,61
30 M19 100m Miro Mäkinen Tampereen Pyrintö 2005 11,17 11,66



31 M19 100m Elias Lundell Sjundeå IF 2006 11,61 11,68
32 M19 100m Taneli Hyvärinen Hyvinkään seudun Urheilijat 2005 11,38 11,70
33 M19 100m Micke Bärlund Tapanilan Erä 2005 11,38 11,82
34 M19 100m Aatu Sihvonen Karhulan Katajaiset 2005 11,76 11,92
35 M19 100m Ahmed Alabid Alnijris Lahden Ahkera 2006 12,37 12,37
36 M19 100m Rado Lindberg Esbo IF 2005 11,02
37 M19 100m Lenni Torkkel Turun Urheiluliitto 2005 11,66

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 M19 200m Juho Venäläinen Imatran Urheilijat 2006 21,21 21,21
2 M19 200m Kalle Hirvi Viipurin Urheilijat 2005 21,68
3 M19 200m Rasmus Vehmaa Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2005 21,73
4 M19 200m László Merényi Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 22,00 22,00
5 M19 200m Alexander Mitchell Espoon Tapiot 2006 22,08 22,08
6 M19 200m Matias Salminen Lahden Ahkera 2006 21,83 22,23
7 M19 200m Topi Timonen Oulun Pyrintö 2006 22,39 22,39
8 M19 200m Luka Veselinovic Espoon Tapiot 2005 22,42 22,42
9 M19 200m Albin Söderman IF Drott 2005 22,48 22,48

10 M19 200m Rado Lindberg Esbo IF 2005 21,91
11 M19 200m Viljami Lestinen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 22,66 22,66
12 M19 200m Tuomas Rättö Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2006 22,74
13 M19 200m Viljami Heinonen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 22,90 22,90
14 M19 200m Joona Lehtinen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2005 21,88 22,92
15 M19 200m Aapo Reinikainen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 22,93 22,93
16 M19 200m Niko Myllynen Turun Weikot Yleisurheilu 2005 22,98 22,98
17 M19 200m Thomas Isaksson Borgå Akilles 2005 23,04 23,04
18 M19 200m Hugo Hyppönen Imatran Urheilijat 2006 23,16 23,16
19 M19 200m Rasmus Vuonoranta Esbo IF 2006 23,25 23,25
20 M19 200m Aatu Vaittinen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2005 22,19
21 M19 200m Jesse Pelkonen Turun Urheiluliitto 2005 23,35 23,35
22 M19 200m Aleksi Jokela Tammelan Ryske 2006 23,38 23,38



23 M19 200m Konsta Kock Viipurin Urheilijat 2006 23,40 23,40
24 M19 200m Joa Järvenkylä Espoon Tapiot 2006 24,09
25 M19 200m Henrik Lounela Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 23,45
26 M19 200m Luka Kaseva Espoon Tapiot 2006 23,49 23,49
27 M19 200m Joni Haapalainen Tampereen Pyrintö 2006 23,53 23,53
28 M19 200m Christian Idoko Viipurin Urheilijat 2006 23,56 23,56
29 M19 200m Markus Porvari Joutsan Pommi 2006 23,59 23,59
30 M19 200m Alex Brofelt Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu 2006 23,58 23,61
31 M19 200m Elias Lundell Sjundeå IF 2006 24,16
32 M19 200m Taneli Hyvärinen Hyvinkään seudun Urheilijat 2005 22,83
33 M19 200m Santtu Rautio Savonlinnan Riento 2006 24,01 24,01
34 M19 200m Miro Mäkinen Tampereen Pyrintö 2005 22,59 24,28
35 M19 200m Tommi Kaivola Tampereen Pyrintö 2006 24,61
36 M19 200m Jonatan Österholm Esbo IF 2006 24,62 24,62
37 M19 200m Saku Koukku Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2005 25,37 25,49
38 M19 200m Ahmed Alabid Alnijris Lahden Ahkera 2006

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 M19 400m Juho Venäläinen Imatran Urheilijat 2006 47,24 47,24
2 M19 400m Antti Sainio Tampereen Pyrintö 2005 47,79 47,79
3 M19 400m Konsta Uuttera Tampereen Pyrintö 2005 48,81 48,81
4 M19 400m Riku Uusitalo Turun Urheiluliitto 2005 48,94 48,94
5 M19 400m Albin Söderman IF Drott 2005 49,60 49,60
6 M19 400m Topi Timonen Oulun Pyrintö 2006 49,91 49,91
7 M19 400m Viljami Lestinen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 50,32 50,32
8 M19 400m Lauri Takala Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2006 50,3h 50,57
9 M19 400m Luka Veselinovic Espoon Tapiot 2005 50,04

10 M19 400m Aleksi Jokela Tammelan Ryske 2006 51,09 51,09
11 M19 400m Aapo Reinikainen Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 51,46 51,46
12 M19 400m Niko Myllynen Turun Weikot Yleisurheilu 2005 51,88 51,88
13 M19 400m Joni Haapalainen Tampereen Pyrintö 2006 52,13 52,13



14 M19 400m Hugo Hyppönen Imatran Urheilijat 2006 52,22 52,22
15 M19 400m Aatu Pohjonen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2006 52,26 52,26
16 M19 400m Paul Matthelié Esbo IF 2005 52,58 52,58
17 M19 400m Alex Brofelt Keski-Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu 2006 52,52 53,30
18 M19 400m Tommi Kaivola Tampereen Pyrintö 2006 53,82 53,82
19 M19 400m Miro Mäkinen Tampereen Pyrintö 2005 52,49
20 M19 400m Saku Koukku Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2005 54,19 54,19
21 M19 400m Otso Luodeslampi Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2006 54,46 54,46
22 M19 400m Noah Sjöblom IF Femman 2006 55,84 55,84

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 M19 800m Joona Heiskanen Kenttäurheilijat-58 2005 01:51,14 01:51,14
2 M19 800m Joonatan Venäläinen Imatran Urheilijat 2006 01:51,95 01:51,95
3 M19 800m Rasmus Laapas Lahden Ahkera 2006 01:52,40 01:52,40
4 M19 800m Elmo Ylä-Kotola Karhulan Katajaiset 2005 01:52,53 01:52,53
5 M19 800m Tatu Palokangas Alatornion Pirkat 2006 01:55,20 01:55,20
6 M19 800m Veeti Savolainen Keravan Urheilijat 2005 01:55,82 01:55,82
7 M19 800m Konsta Uuttera Tampereen Pyrintö 2005 01:53,86 01:57,77
8 M19 800m Santtu Heiskanen Kenttäurheilijat-58 2005 01:57,18 01:57,18
9 M19 800m Veikka Ylihärsilä Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2006 01:56,58 01:57,87

10 M19 800m Jaakko Siltala Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2005 01:57,59 01:58,27
11 M19 800m Joni Haapalainen Tampereen Pyrintö 2006 01:59,25 01:59,25
12 M19 800m Albin Söderman IF Drott 2005 01:58,54 02:00,42
13 M19 800m Oliver Nordberg IF Kraft 2006 02:04,83 02:04,83
14 M19 800m Ville Korhonen Kenttäurheilijat-58 2006 02:06,34 02:06,64
15 M19 800m Niilo Mölsä Porvoon Urheilijat 2006 02:07,28 02:07,28
16 M19 800m William Forstén Esbo IF 2006 02:07,31 02:07,31
17 M19 800m Noah Sjöblom IF Femman 2006 02:05,45 02:08,23
18 M19 800m Tommi Kaivola Tampereen Pyrintö 2006 02:05,52 02:05,52
19 M19 800m Kasperi Kemppainen Espoon Tapiot 2006 02:07,24 02:07,24
20 M19 800m Jussi Raudaskoski Oulun Pyrintö 2006 02:11,58 02:18,74



21 M19 800m Hannu Sjöblom Loimaan Leisku 2006 01:57,00

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 M19 110mh Rasmus Vehmaa Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2005 13,13 13,13
2 M19 110mh Lauri Kylmäpuro Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006 14,50 14,50
3 M19 110mh Elliot Schmidt Borgå Akilles 2005 14,51 14,51
4 M19 110mh Matias Tapanainen Espoon Tapiot 2005 14,57 14,57
5 M19 110mh Eetu Ylikunnari Kuivasjärven Aura 2006 14,67 14,67
6 M19 110mh Thomas Isaksson Borgå Akilles 2005 14,89 14,89
7 M19 110mh Tumi Siranko Vantaan Salamat 2006 14,90 14,90
8 M19 110mh Eeli Mäkelä Vantaan Salamat 2006 15,05 15,05
9 M19 110mh Olavi Halonen Hyvinkään seudun Urheilijat 2006 15,50 15,50

10 M19 110mh Niklas Piirainen Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2006 15,50 15,50
11 M19 110mh Eelis Kuusjärvi Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2006 15,61 15,61

Sarja Laji Etunimi Sukunimi Seura Synt.v. PB SB
1 M19 400mh Antti Sainio Tampereen Pyrintö 2005 49,91 49,91
2 M19 400mh Lauri Takala Seinäjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2006 54,46 54,46
3 M19 400mh Riku Uusitalo Turun Urheiluliitto 2005 55,44 55,44
4 M19 400mh Konsta Uuttera Tampereen Pyrintö 2005 55,50 55,50
5 M19 400mh Kristian Hautakoski Alavieskan Viri 2005 56,00 56,00
6 M19 400mh Eeli Mäkelä Vantaan Salamat 2006 56,68 56,68
7 M19 400mh Juho Mantila Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2005 57,45 57,45
8 M19 400mh Aatu Pohjonen Lappeenrannan Urheilu-Miehet 2006 59,15 59,15
9 M19 400mh Hannu Sjöblom Loimaan Leisku 2006 54,59

10 M19 400mh Lauri Kylmäpuro Helsingin Kisa-Veikot 2006
11 M19 400mh Elliot Schmidt Borgå Akilles 2005


